& ,
CRANJEERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNSHIKS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-16-52

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection a Partial payment
[ Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order
Contract Number 16-16 Request No. _ CO-20

Contract Name BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — Electrical Construction

Contractor _ Westmoreland Electric Services Amount of request $140.827.18

Description: Add — Replacement of Five Existing Fire Alarm Control Panels and associated
devices, and the wiring for the addressable pull stations and smokes.

Original contract amount $ 6,607,500.00
Approved change order(s) $  643,963.98
Requested Change Order(s) $ 140,827.18
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 7,392,291.16
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $

Balance to finish including retainage $

Y

’/
i - 1219

m Zinkh Date
Mapager, Engineering Services

[NENGINEERING\CONTRACT . ACTION.REQUEST.FORM.DOCX




